
Elite Premium Pig Breeder premix is a high quality
product providing a balanced formulation of trace
minerals and vitamins for breeding animals. This
product has enhanced mineral absorption under peak
production demands due to the addition of organic
minerals. Other features include elevated B group
vitamins and the use of natural vitamin E which is more
bioavailable than the synthetic form. This premix
contains products which assist in promoting elite
reproductive performance levels and longevity,
support the pig in times of stress and disease
challenges. All National Feed Solutions premixes are
manufactured using high quality products to maximise
long term stability and potency

ELITE PREMIUM PIG
BREEDER PREMIX

MIU

MIU

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

MGM

GM

GM

MGM

GM

GM

GM

GM




PHONE: 02 9609 7922
FAX: 02 9609 7923

ADMIN@NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU
WWW.NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU

SUPPLIERS OF ELITE NUTRITION AND SOLUTIONS



DISCLAIMER: THIS DOCUMENT/INFORMATION IS INTENDED TO BE USED AS A GUIDE ONLY

Suppliers of Elite nutrition and solutions

VIT A

VIT D3

VIT E

VIT K

VIT B1

VIT B2

VIT B6

VIT B12

NIACIN

FOLIC ACID

BIOTIN

CAL PANT

COLBALT

T COPPER

COPP Org

12.5

2

100

3

2

9

4

30

40

2.3

500

35

1

20

10




DIRECTIONS:
In breeding pig diets thoroughly mix 2.5 kg of Elite
Premium Pig Breeder premix to each 1000kg of
mixed feed. To maximise dispersion in the mix, it is
recommended to pre-blend the premix addition with
5.0 kg of a cereal carrier before adding to the mixer.

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

T IRON 

IRON Org

IODINE

T MANG

MANG Org

SELE Org

T ZINC

ZINC Org

CHROMIUM Org

ANTIOXIDANT

Hy- D

BORON

150

75

2

50

20

0.3

140

60

0.4

125

0.05

15

Additional Rate:                                      Target Age:
Pack Size:

 2.5 kg per tonne                            All age breeders inc boars

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS
When used as directed this premix will supply

20kg


