

Suppliers of Elite nutrition and solutions

## **ELITE PREMIUM PIG BREEDER PREMIX**

Elite Premium Pig Breeder premix is a high quality product providing a balanced formulation of trace minerals and vitamins for breeding animals. This product has enhanced mineral absorption under peak production demands due to the addition of organic minerals. Other features include elevated B group vitamins and the use of natural vitamin E which is more bioavailable than the synthetic form. This premix contains products which assist in promoting elite reproductive performance levels and longevity, support the pig in times of stress and disease challenges. All National Feed Solutions premixes are manufactured using high quality products to maximise long term stability and potency

## **DIRECTIONS:**

In breeding pig diets thoroughly mix 2.5 kg of Elite Premium Pig Breeder premix to each 1000kg of mixed feed. To maximise dispersion in the mix, it is recommended to pre-blend the premix addition with 5.0 kg of a cereal carrier before adding to the mixer.

## **NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS**

GM

GM

When used as directed this premix will supply

Additional Rate: 2.5 kg per tonne Target Age: All age breeders inc boars Pack Size: 20kg

T COPPER

COPP Org

VITA	MIU	12.5	TIRON	GM	150
VIT D3	MIU	2	IRON Org	GM	75
VITE	GM	100	IODINE	GM	2
VIT K	GM	3	T MANG	GM	50
VIT B1	GM	2	MANG Org	GM	20
VIT B2	GM	9	SELE Org	GM	0.3
VIT B6	GM	4	TZINC	GM	140
VIT B12	MGM	30	ZINC Org	GM	60
NIACIN	GM	40	CHROMIUM Org	GM	0.4
FOLIC ACID	GM	2.3	ANTIOXIDANT	GM	125
BIOTIN	MGM	500	Hy- D	GM	0.05
CAL PANT	GM	35	BORON	GM	15
COLBALT	GM	1			

20

10



FAX: 02 9609 7923

ADMIN@NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU WWW.NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU SUPPLIERS OF ELITE NUTRITION AND SOLUTIONS